     Wisconsin Rapids Public School District - Board of Education
     510 Peach Street
 Wisconsin Rapids, WI  54494 (715) 424-6701
     Business Services Committee
John Benbow, Jr., Chairman
Katherine Bielski-Medina, Member
Troy Bier, Member
John A. Krings, President

rebates, if applicable, will be added when your order is processed. Your order total may
include estimated sales tax that is subject to change at the time your order is processed.
How to Order
If you would like to convert this Proposal to an order, log into your Apple Store for Education
Institution and select ‘Proposal’ from the pull-down menu. Search for this Proposal by
entering the Proposal Number referenced above.
Note: A Purchaser login is required to order. Visit your Apple Store for Education Institution to
login or create your Purchaser Apple ID.
- 1 -
The prices and specifications above correspond to those valid at the time the Proposal was created and are subject
to change. Purchases are subject to the terms and conditions of your agreement with Apple and the Apple Store for
Education Institution.
Copyright © 2021 Apple Inc. All rights reserved.
- 2 -
UNIT OF VENDOR/
WRPS REF # DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT QTY MEASURE MANUF. #
PC048 341 Floor Seal in 5-gallon case 30 Case HIL0034107  -  - 166.08 4,982.40 -  - -  -  -  -  -
PC051 Contender Gym Finish 20 Gallon HIL0027906  -  - 107.11 2,142.20 -  - -  -  -  -  -
PC051 Contender Gym Finish - 5 gallon pail 10 Pail HIL0027907  -  - 532.51 5,325.10 -  - -  -  -  -  -
PC213 Stripper, Devastator (5 gallon cases) 20 Case HIL0014707  -  - 157.67 3,153.40 -  - -  -  -  -  -
PC248 Scotchguard Floor Finish, 2 - 2.5 gal/cs 120 Case 59279 69.87 8,384.40  -  - -  - 97.55 MT59279 11,706.00 123.33 14,799.60
PC249 22H Floor Stripper LO, 6bx/case - 3m Twist N Fill 40 Case 23555 243.78 9,751.20  -  - -  - - 300.03 12,001.20
PC056 Floor Pads, 14" RED, 3M, 5/box, 5100 6 Box 3M 15.65 93.90 20.60 123.60 19.69 118.14 18.61 MM14RED 111.66 18.67 112.02
PC261 SPP Scrub/Recoat Pads, 14", 10/bx, SPP14 20 Box 3M 50.25 1,005.00 44.00 880.00 59.00 1,180.00 49.32 MMSPP14 986.40 60.00 1,200.00